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Ms Jena Rae Decker-Xu  
Fragomen Del Rey Bernsen and Loewy LLP 
7500 N Dreamy Draw Dr Ste 230 
Phoenix, AZ 85020-7614  

Phone: 480-305-2843 

Email: jdecker-xu@fragomen.com 

YLD President 2020-2021 
 
Ms Gayathiri Shanmuganatha  
2525 E CAMELBACK RD STE 7 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-9240  

Phone: 602-452-2717 

YLD President-Elect 2020-2021 
 
Ms Amanda Mary Jo Salvione  

Phone: 480-277-5437 

YLD Immediate Past President 2020-2021 
 
Ms Chloe Raquel Woods  
2 N CENTRAL AVE STE 2200 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4406  

Phone: 202-718-4573 

Email: chloeesq@outlook.com 

Treasurer 2020-2021 
 
Ms Shayna Gabrielle Stuart  
Baskin Richards PLC 
2901 N Central Ave Ste 1150 
Phoenix, AZ 85012-2739  

Phone: 602-812-7979 

Secretary 2020-2021 
 
Ms Jessica Elizabeth Zachary  
Zachary Law Group, PLC 
625 N. Gilbert Rd, suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85234 

Office: 480-389-3533 

Cell: 480-843-2921 

Email: jessicaz@zacharylawgroup.com 

YLD District 1 2020-2022 

 

 

 
Ms Elizabeth Marie Schmitt  

Email: emschmitt3@gmail.com 

YLD District 4 2020-2022 
 
Mrs Rebecca Stauffer  

Email: rssackett@gmail.com 

YLD District 4 2020-2022 

Ms Courtney Brady Abrams Esq 
Merlin Law Group 

Email: cabrams@merlinlawgroup.com 

YLD District 4 2020-2022 
 
Mr Nicholas James Brown  
The Cavanagh Law Firm PA 
1850 N CENTRAL AVE STE 2400 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4559  
YLD District 4 2019-2021 
 
Ms Katelyn Rose Morgan  

Phone: 720-232-0769 

Email: krmorgan2493@gmail.com 

YLD District 4 2020-2022 
 
Ms Anne Marie Bolamperti  
Snell & Wilmer LLP 
Section Liaison to YLD Council 2020-2021  
 
Mr Nicholas James Brown  
The Cavanagh Law Firm PA 
1850 N CENTRAL AVE STE 2400 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4559  
Section Liaison to YLD Council 2020-2021 
 
Ms Ashley Rena Hardy Esq 
8950 S 52ND ST STE 201 
TEMPE, AZ 85284-1043  

Phone: 602-274-1204 

Email: arhardy2@gmail.com 

Section Liaison to YLD Council 2020-2021 
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Mr Russell McCarroll Johnson  
Snell & Wilmer LLP 
One Arizona Center 
400 E Van Buren St Ste 1900 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2509  

Phone: 602-382-6410 

Email: rmjohnson@swlaw.com 

Section Liaison to YLD Council 2020-2021 
 
Ms Meaghan Kathleen Kramer  
Arizona Center for Disability Law 
5025 E WASHINGTON ST STE 202 
PHOENIX, AZ 85034-7439  

Phone: 602-385-6423 

Email: mkramer@azdisabilitylaw.org 

Section Liaison to YLD Council 2020-2021 
 
Mr Nathan A Prince  
Angel MedFlight 
Section Liaison to YLD Council 2020-2021 
 
Ms Lauren Norton  
Fragomen, Del Ray, Bernsen & Loewy, LLP 
7500 N. Dreamy Draw Drive 
Phoenix, AZ 85020  

Phone: 480-305-2843 

Email: ldnorto1@asu.edu 

ASU Liaison 2020-2021 
 
Stephanie Baldwin  

Phone: 602-743-5636 

Email: sbaldwin@email.arizona.edu 

U/A Liaison 2020-2021 


